
Mechanical Permit Activity Report - August 2023

Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description

Total Permit 

Fee Parcel No.

M23-0654 8/18/2023 897 STONE RIDGE PL, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

TODD GEISLER MAIERS, ALOYSIUS C & PATRICIA A GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace indoor air handler and the 24,000 

btu heat pump

$45.20 1012401034

M23-0681 8/1/2023 1689 ELM ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER FRANK & ANNETTE HEINZE ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 70K BTU FURNACE & A 2.5 

TON AIR CONDITIONER

$45.20 

M23-0831 8/24/2023 1786 JACKSON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JEFF KEMP TJP INVESTMENTS LLC FOUR SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Install a new 60,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1024263002

M23-0900 8/14/2023 878 EDISON ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DEAN ROCKE DRESS, JOSEPH F & VICKI K NORTHEAST IOWA MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS LLC

Install a furnace and a gas power-vent 

water heater

$40.25 1013435005

M23-0901 8/4/2023 1097 CLEVELAND AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DEAN ROCKE GRTD INVESTMENTS LLC NORTHEAST IOWA MECHANICAL 

SYSTEMS LLC

Install a furnace and a gas power-vent 

water heater

$40.25 1025377012

M23-0902 8/1/2023 3340 FOOTHILL RD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER LYDICK, PATRICK R & TRACY A ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1021280001

M23-0903 8/9/2023 970 PRINCE PHILLIP DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER CUROE, MONICA M DEC OF TRUST ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace and a 4-ton 

AC unit

$59.50 1036157006

M23-0904 8/1/2023 2329 WASHINGTON ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER HILLARD, MICHAEL T ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Ductwork $27.60 1013459020

M23-0905 8/1/2023 2175 ROSEDALE AVE, School , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GT DEVELOPMENT LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING HVAC for the renovation of 14 new 

apartments - (12) 2-ton mini-split systems, 

(2) 1,5 ton mini-split systems, ductwork 

alteration, venting a bathroom exhaust 

fan and dryer

$477.50 1023306018

M23-0906 8/23/2023 1230 HEATHER GLN, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER TUCKER, ANDREW J & SAUNYA L ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 2-ton mini split system $40.25 1502152024

M23-0910 8/1/2023 1985 ALTA VISTA ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MUENCH FAMILY TRUST ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 btu furnace, a 3-ton AC 

unit, new ductwork, vent 3 bathroom 

exhaust fans and a dryer

$106.80 1023428021

M23-0914 8/2/2023 1699 KATHY DR, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BILL BIRCH NAKO CONSTRUCTION LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC HVAC for new SFD $137.05 

M23-0917 8/8/2023 980 HAWKEYE DR, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TOM GIESE JOUSHA L SMYTH GIESE SHEET METAL INSTALL NEW 2.5TON A/C $27.60 

M23-0918 8/1/2023 2784 CENTRAL AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER MAXWELL HOUSE ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 3 TON A/C $27.60 

M23-0919 8/1/2023 2755 VENTURA DR, Apt 6, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LADEHOFF FAMILY RETIREMENT 

ACCOUNT LLC

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 3 TON A/C $27.60 

M23-0920 8/1/2023 2785 ZWINGLE CT, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER IADU TABLE MOUND MHP LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 2.5 TON A/C $27.60 

M23-0922 8/16/2023 2088 HUMMINGBIRD DR, DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

MATTHEW SPLINTER DAVID & KATHY DICKEY ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 9-K BTU FURNACE & A 3 TON 

AIR CONDITIONER

$45.20 

M23-0926 8/8/2023 555 W 5TH ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER ALEX & RHONDA DUNBAR ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 3 TON AIR CONDITIONER $27.60 

M23-0927 8/8/2023 1676 ALICIA ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER RICHARD EASTERLING ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 2 TON AIR CONDITIONER $27.60 
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M23-0929 8/8/2023 1205 GLEN OAK ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BILL BIRCH INVICTUS MANAGEMENT LLC BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace AC unit $27.60 

M23-0930 8/8/2023 2479 LAVISTA CT, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 BILL BIRCH CAMERON LEONARD BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install a mini-split system $27.60 

M23-0931 8/8/2023 880 PLEASANT ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BILL BIRCH KELLEIGH MARTINS BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 

M23-0932 8/8/2023 3186 ERIE CT, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BILL BIRCH JUDY BOYES BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 

M23-0933 8/1/2023 620 LORIMER ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 JESSE O'NEIL MARY PUSATERI ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING 

LLC

Replace a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 

M23-0934 8/1/2023 2978 W 32ND ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TROY GREEN AREA RESIDENTIAL CARE 

FOUNDATION

CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

REPLACE AIR CONDITIONER $27.60 

M23-0935 8/7/2023 2272 PASADENA DR, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TODD GEISLER DORIS HOWES GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace a 60,000 btu furnace, 2.5 ton AC 

unit and gas piping for Unit #5

$60.60 

M23-0937 8/8/2023 1720 GARFIELD AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER GERALD & LILLIAN STUMPF ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 70K BTU FURNACE & A 2 TON 

A/C

$45.20 

M23-0938 8/8/2023 376 S GRANVIEW AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

TOM GIESE MARVIN R & JEAN M HEIDERSCHEIT GIESE SHEET METAL INSTALL NEW 80K FURNACE, 2T A/C 

SYSTEM

$45.20 

M23-0939 8/8/2023 1855 GREYHOUND PARK RD, DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

TOM GIESE CITY OF DUBUQUE GIESE SHEET METAL REPLACE CHILLERS $95.80 

M23-0940 8/10/2023 2349 JACKSON, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JESSE O'NEIL 2349 JACKSON LLC ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING 

LLC

Install a bathroom exhaust fan $18.80 

M23-0942 8/4/2023 3025 KAREN ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BILL BIRCH JOYCE STEGER REVOCABLE TRUST BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 

M23-0943 8/8/2023 2996 CENTRAL AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER CHARLES & DOLORES REINERT ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 90K BTU FURNACE & A 2.5 

TON A/C

$45.20 

M23-0944 8/15/2023 1510 JUSTIN LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TOM GIESE JAMES P & MARY M SCHUMAKER GIESE SHEET METAL INSTALL 1.5TON A/C $27.60 

M23-0945 8/15/2023 4954 NORTHRANGE CT, DUBUQUE, IA 

52002

TOM GIESE ROBERT A & PAMELA L BAYSINGER GIESE SHEET METAL INSTALL A 60K BTU FURNACE $27.60 

M23-0946 8/8/2023 400 HARRISON ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER TANDEM TIRE ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 3-ton AC unit $27.60 

M23-0947 8/14/2023 1755 RADFORD RD, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER DITTMER RECYCLING ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 3-ton AC unit $27.60 

M23-0948 8/9/2023 3116 ARBOR OAKS AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER JOHN & AUDREY REED ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 

M23-0949 8/3/2023 514 ANGELLA ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JED FREIBURGER CITY OF DUBUQUE FREIBURGER HEATING AND 

COOLING LLC

Install a 60,000 btu furnace, a 2-ton AC 

unit, new ductwork, dryer vent, (2) 

bathroom exhaust fans

$98.00 

M23-0950 8/3/2023 222 S GRANDVIEW AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

JED FREIBURGER SHEA REAL ESTATE LLC FREIBURGER HEATING AND 

COOLING LLC

HVAC for remodel - Install a 60,000 btu 

furnace, a 2-ton AC unit, dryer vent, (3) 

bathroom exhaust fan and ductwork

$106.80 

M23-0951 8/3/2023 224 S GRANDVIEW AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

JED FREIBURGER SHEA REAL ESTATE LLC FREIBURGER HEATING AND 

COOLING LLC

HVAC for remodel - Install a 60,000 btu 

furnace, a 2.5 ton AC unit, dryer vent, (3) 

bathroom exhaust fans and ductwork

$106.80 

M23-0952 8/3/2023 612 LINCOLN AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JED FREIBURGER AFFORDABLE HOUSING NETWORK 

INC

FREIBURGER HEATING AND 

COOLING LLC

HVAC for remodel - Install a 70,000 btu 

furnace, a 2.5 ton AC unit, dryer vent, 1 

bathroom exhaust fan and ductwork

$89.20 

M23-0953 8/15/2023 989 LANGWORTHY ST, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER MAY FAMI.LY REAL ESTATE LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 70,000 btu furnace & a 3-ton AC 

unit for Langworthy Dental

$45.20 

M23-0954 8/7/2023 3015 MOUNT ALPINE CT, DUBUQUE 

52001

GEORGE COYLE ALPINE PARK MHC LLC COYLES HOME REPAIR SERVICES 

INC

Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 
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M23-0955 8/7/2023 3014 MOUNT ALPINE CT, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

GEORGE COYLE ALPINE PARK MHC LLC COYLES HOME REPAIR SERVICES 

INC

Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 

M23-0956 8/16/2023 3013 MOUNT ALPINE CT, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

GEORGE COYLE ALPINE PARK MHC LLC COYLES HOME REPAIR SERVICES 

INC

Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 

M23-0957 8/16/2023 3012 MOUNT ALPINE CT, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

GEORGE COYLE ALPINE PARK MHC LLC COYLES HOME REPAIR SERVICES 

INC

Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 

M23-0958 8/16/2023 3011 MOUNT ALPINE CT, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

GEORGE COYLE ALPINE PARK MHC LLC COYLES HOME REPAIR SERVICES 

INC

Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 

M23-0959 8/16/2023 3010 MOUNT ALPINE CT, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

GEORGE COYLE ALPINE PARK MHC LLC COYLES HOME REPAIR SERVICES 

INC

Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 

M23-0960 8/17/2023 1160 SEIPPEL RD, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER HILLCREST FAMILY SERVICES ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a PTAC unit (12,000 BTU) for 

Hillcrest Family Services

$27.60 

M23-0961 8/8/2023 3080 VAIL TRAIL, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER JOHN & SUSAN O'MEARA ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 90,000 btu furnace, a 3-ton AC 

unit and ductwork

$62.80 

M23-0962 8/8/2023 896 MOUNT CARMEL RD, DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER ROGER & LISA OTT ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 260,000 btu boiler, a 60 gallon 

water heater and fresh air

$72.15 

M23-0963 8/8/2023 145 S GRANDVIEW AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

ROBERT HEATH ROBERT HEATH Ductwork for new addition $27.60 

M23-0964 8/15/2023 535 W 5TH ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BILL BIRCH JOHN M TRUST LINK BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC A/C REPLACEMENT $27.60 

M23-0965 8/15/2023 7237 BRADEL COVE RD, DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

BILL BIRCH ATTICUS J & COURTNEY N LEIB BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC FURNACE & A/C REPLACEMENT $45.20 

M23-0966 8/15/2023 3310 ARBORETUM DR, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BILL BIRCH RANDY E & DWN M AVENARIUS BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC FURNACE & A/C REPLACEMENT $45.20 

M23-0967 8/22/2023 1554 N GRANDVIEW AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER RICHARD HOLMAN ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 

M23-0968 8/22/2023 814 GOETHE ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER MAGGIE HAGEN ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 

M23-0969 8/22/2023 3400 KIMBERLY DR, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER MARTIN & PATRICIA SANCHEZ ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 

M23-0970 8/22/2023 615 S GRANDVIEW AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER HAROLD HACKBARTH ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Install a 3-ton AC unit $27.60 

M23-0971 8/14/2023 1110 ALTURA DR, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BRETT MILBERT JUDY STEFFEN SERVICE ONE Install an 18,000 btu mini split heat pump $27.60 

M23-0972 8/8/2023 2836 OAK MEADOW CT, DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

SCOTT PUSATERI RACHELE SCHMITT PUSATERI HEATING & COOLING Replace AC unit $27.60 

M23-0973 8/8/2023 11 W 9TH ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TOM GIESE CITY OF DUBUQUE GIESE SHEET METAL INSTALL 5 -5TON A/C UNITS WITH DX 

COILS

$169.50 

M23-0974 8/22/2023 3476 MEGGAN ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER MICHAEL P ESSER ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE 2.5T A/C $27.60 

M23-0975 8/22/2023 2486 MERFELD LN, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER CYNTHIA A WIDMAR ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace 70,000 BTU furnace and 40 gallon 

water heater

$40.25 

M23-0976 8/14/2023 535 SULLIVAN, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 JASON BRIMEYER JACOB RAMOS BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 40 gallon water heater and 

chimney liner

$40.25 

M23-0977 8/10/2023 830 MOUNT LORETTA AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

BRETT MILBERT LANE NOBLE SERVICE ONE Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 

M23-0978 8/11/2023 350 RIVER RIDGE ST, DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

JESSE O'NEIL KIRK & JENNIFER FRIEDERICK ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING 

LLC

Replace a 2.5 ton AC unit and air handler $40.25 

M23-0979 8/15/2023 2241 LINCOLN AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DENNIS WILLETT CITY OF DUBUQUE ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC GAS PIPING TO FURNACE $25.40 

M23-0981 8/14/2023 350 N GRANDVIEW, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 TODD GEISLER THE FINLEY HOSPITAL GEISLER BROTHERS CO REPLACE EXISTING MRI ROOFTOP UNIT , 

HUMIDIFIER AND ELECTRIC DUCT COIL

$77.10 
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M23-0982 8/22/2023 2950 KANE ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BILL BIRCH ANNARUTH DIMMER BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace AC unit for Unit #7 $27.60 

M23-0983 8/22/2023 1865 ADMIRAL ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER GREG J & CYNTHIA A CIGRAND ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 70K BTU FURNACE & A 2 TON 

A/C

$45.20 

M23-0984 8/22/2023 2485 CLARKE CREST DR, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER KATHRYN M KEMP FAMILY TRUST ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 1 TON MINI SPLIT $40.25 

M23-0985 8/18/2023 1695 ROCKDALE RD, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 BILL BIRCH CEDAR RIDGE CONSTRUCTION JJS 

LLC

BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Install a mini-split system $27.60 

M23-0986 8/18/2023 996 GLEN OAK ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DENNIS WILLETT TIMOTHY TRAUSCH ADVANTAGE SHEET METAL INC Gas piping $25.40 

M23-0987 8/22/2023 1535 WINGATE DR, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER GNZ PROPERTIES INC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit for Unit #35 $27.60 

M23-0988 8/15/2023 1220 CERRO DR, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MARK MOLO DON & SUSAN LORENZ MOLO PLUMBING & HEATING Install AC unit & coil $27.60 

M23-0989 8/16/2023 4400 ASBURY RD, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 GARY EDWARDS SAM'S REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST DEEM LLC Demo (16) cases, (5) SC, (2) coils, (1) new 

rackhouse and condenser, (30) cases, (11) 

relocate & (12) coils

$781.10 

M23-0992 8/15/2023 353 EDITH ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 DAVE TEPLY COLE, DAVID B & CONNIE L & 

CALVERT, SADIE E

D & D HEATING & COOLING Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 

M23-0993 8/22/2023 2095 ROSEDALE AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER JASON BRADAC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace, a 2-ton AC 

unit, a 40 gallon water heater and a 

chimney liner

$65.45 

M23-0994 8/16/2023 3256 HILLCREST RD, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 JESSE O'NEIL HILLCREST IA LLC ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING 

LLC

Replace a 40 gallon natural gas water 

heater for Unit #8

$22.65 

M23-0995 8/17/2023 1185 WOOD ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 GREG VYVERBERG JACOB & KAREN HEIDENREICH VYVERBERG HEATING & AIR 

CONDITIONING

Install a furnace $27.60 

M23-0996 8/28/2023 610 FENELON PL, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 BILL BIRCH MATT NOHR BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC Replace furnace & AC unit $45.20 

M23-0997 8/17/2023 1298 MAIN ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 PAUL REUTER BERTOLINI REAL ESTATE LLC EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Replace upstairs furnace & AC unit, 

remove gas water heater and install an 

electric water heater

$57.85 

M23-0998 8/17/2023 1387 TOMAHAWK DR, DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

JOHN DOLTER SHAWN & RACHEL SPLINTER DOLTER HEATING & COOLING Install a 100,000 btu boiler and gas piping $43.00 

M23-0999 8/24/2023 301 JONES ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 JOHN DOLTER EDNA MAE RIGGS DOLTER HEATING & COOLING Install a 60,000 btu furnace $27.60 

M23-1000 8/23/2023 1010 ALTHAUSER DR, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TODD GEISLER LAUREN CALDWELL GEISLER BROTHERS CO Replace AC unit $27.60 

M23-1001 8/21/2023 1270 DUNLEITH CT, DUBUQUE, IA 52003 BRETT MILBERT RICHARD & SUSAN JONES SERVICE ONE Install a 9k mini-split heat pump $27.60 

M23-1002 8/21/2023 4400 ASBURY RD, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 CHAD PRULL SAM'S REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST THE PRULL GROUP Demo of duct run over new cooler and 

install new 4-way diffuser for Sam's Club

$45.20 

M23-1003 8/22/2023 1340 SYNERGY CT, DUBUQUE, IA 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER HELLER FAMILY REALTY CO LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 90K BTU FURNACE & A 4 TON 

AIR CONDITIONER

$59.50 

M23-1004 8/23/2023 1055 ARROWHEAD DR, DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER ALEXANDER & PATRICIA BAUM ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 110K BTU FURNACE $31.45 

M23-1005 8/22/2023 2424 CHERRY ST, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER DIANE M & PATRICK J COYLE ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 70K BTU FURNACE & A 2.5 AIR 

CONDITIONER

$45.20 

M23-1006 8/23/2023 1120 WOOD ST 52001 TROY GREEN SIMPSON, GEORGE CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

REPLACE FURNACE & A/C $45.20 1026226008

M23-1007 8/21/2023 2460 KERPER BLVD 52001 TODD GEISLER 310 HUEHL LLC GEISLER BROTHERS CO REPLACEMENT OF HVAC SYSTEM FOR 

OFFICE AREAS

$392.80 1118251012

M23-1008 8/21/2023 1889 ASBURY RD 52001 PAUL REUTER SPRENGELMEYER, ANDREW P EAST IOWA MECHANICAL Replace furnace, AC unit, water heater 

and gas piping

$73.25 1023351006
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M23-1009 8/28/2023 1557 DOUGLAS ST 52001 TODD GEISLER DAWSON, JOHN F & CATHY A GEISLER BROTHERS CO REPLACE EXISTING 80K FURNACE & 36K 

A/C

$45.20 1026280012

M23-1010 8/21/2023 2074 SKY BLUE DR 52001 JASON BRIMEYER STEVE EHRLICH CONSTRUCTION LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING HVAC for new SFD $124.40 1107110010

M23-1011 8/30/2023 1577 WINGATE DR, APT 10 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER SODAROCK HOUSING COOPERATIVE ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 1.5 TON AIR CONDITIONER $27.60 1028201006

M23-1012 8/23/2023 3675 KEYSTONE DR 52002 BRETT MILBERT KOHL, DONALD L & SUSAN M SERVICE ONE INSTALL A/C UNIT $27.60 1021334003

M23-1013 8/30/2023 680 SUNSET RDG 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER RICHARDSON, JAMES R 

DECLARATION OF TRUST 

RESTATEMENT

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 70K BTU FURNACE & A 2 TON 

AIR CONDITIONER

$45.20 1035252012

M23-1014 8/30/2023 934 UNIVERSITY AVE 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER LOTERO, KEVIN & ROSENBAUM, 

TASHA M

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 3.5 TON AIR CONDITIONER $41.90 1025109005

M23-1015 8/30/2023 2860 OAK CREST DR 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER NIX, EMILY M ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 2 TON A/C $27.60 1014254014

M23-1016 8/30/2023 2804 MUSCATINE ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER GALLUCCI, GWENDOLYN C & 

MICHAEL W

ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 90,000 but furnace, a 3-ton AC 

unit and a water heater

$45.20 1014430005

M23-1017 8/23/2023 3245 THEDA DR 52001 BRETT MILBERT HAISLET, TIMOTHY R DEC OF TRUST SERVICE ONE Install a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1022108003

M23-1018 8/23/2023 1203 LINCOLN AVE 52001 JASON BRIMEYER CEMB PROPERTIES LLC BRIMEYER HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1118309016

M23-1019 8/30/2023 3220 DODGE ST, STE 107 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER RJS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 3 TON AIR CONDITIONER $27.60 1027327011

M23-1020 8/30/2023 1685 GLEN OAK ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER HERRIG, LAURA L ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 2.5 TON A/C $27.60 1023408030

M23-1022 8/30/2023 3395 SUNSET PARK CIR 52002 BILL BIRCH SIMONSON, SHEY R BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC FURNACE & A/C REPLACEMENT $45.20 1016427009

M23-1024 8/30/2023 3339 ARROWWOOD LN 52001 BILL BIRCH CALLAHAN, THOMAS E & ALANNA M BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC FURNACE & A/C REPLACEMENT $45.20 1009482012

M23-1025 8/30/2023 2518 BROADWAY ST, APT 1 52001 BILL BIRCH SMITH, KIMBERLY A BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC FURNACE REPLACEMENT $27.60 1013377013

M23-1026 8/30/2023 2442 CHERRY ST 52001 BILL BIRCH HERBST, ANTHONY L & EMILY J BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC A/C AND FAN COIL REPLACEMENT $27.60 1026102007

M23-1027 8/30/2023 1175 ROCKDALE RD 52003 BILL BIRCH JEDLICKA, RENEE & STUBBS, TONY BIRCH HEATING & COOLING INC FURNACE & A/C REPLACEMENT $45.20 1036378020

M23-1028 8/30/2023 247 UNION ST 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER JAEGER, MONICA L ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 70K BTU FURNACE & A 2 TON 

A/C

$45.20 1025454011

M23-1029 8/30/2023 1868 CARTER RD 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER LOVE, PHILIP R & MARY L ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace and a 2.5 

ton AC unit

$45.20 1022355005

M23-1030 8/30/2023 1701 JUSTIN LN 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER KNAPP, CHRISTOPHER A ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2-ton AC unit $27.60 1118101036

M23-1031 8/30/2023 1565 FAIRVIEW PL 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER PINS, WESTON S ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 70,000 btu furnace & a 2.5 ton 

air conditioner

$45.20 1024333010

M23-1033 8/31/2023 610 WOODLAND RIDGE, DUBUQUE, IA 

52003

MATTHEW SPLINTER TURNBERRY CONDO OWNERS ASSN ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING Replace a 2.5 ton air conditioner $27.60 

M23-1034 8/30/2023 4855 ASBURY RD, STE 3 52002 MATTHEW SPLINTER KMDE LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 5 TON AIR CONDITIONER $41.90 1020226022

M23-1035 8/30/2023 3205 HONEYSUCKLE LN 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER SIGWARTH, PAUL J & JODI ALL SEASONS HEATING & COOLING REPLACE A 100K BTU BOILER $27.60 1009476003

M23-1038 8/28/2023 2266 WOODLAWN ST 52001 TROY GREEN LYONS, ALEXIS M CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

REPLACE AIR CONDITIONER $27.60 1022178008

M23-1049 8/29/2023 3960 CORA DR 52002 BRETT MILBERT SCOTT, PATRICIA A & AMY M SERVICE ONE Install a 2.5 ton AC unit $27.60 1028108002

M23-1053 8/30/2023 615 NEEDHAM PL 52001 JESSE O'NEIL MCCLAIN, ANGELICA ELEMENT HEATING & COOLING 

LLC

Install a 60,000 btu furnace and a 2-ton 

AC unit

$45.20 1025135011

M23-1056 8/30/2023 795 JULIEN DUBUQUE DR TODD GEISLER DUBUQUE, CITY OF GEISLER BROTHERS CO 24K DUCTLESS SPLIT FOR IT ROOM $27.60 1606126004

122 $6,725.40 
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